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506400PCN Number January 14, 2019Date Issued

Packaging Method/Quantity Changing Reason for Change

This letter is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this 
notice will undergo packaging specification changes that may 
include new container sizes, quantities or changes to the label. 
No changes will be made to the product as a result of this 
change.

Change Type Description

Special RequestReason for Short Notice

Drop test approvedAssessment of Change 

December 31, 2018Internal Molex Qualification Date

December 31, 2018
Sample Availability Date 

(Changed Part)

February 14, 2019Planned Implementation Date

Before Change After Change
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RELEASED

Molex, LLC 
2222 Wellington Court 

Lisle, IL 60532 
TEL: 630-969-4747 

www.molex.com

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to   
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer. 
  
Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:506400" in the e-mail Subject line for faster  
response.



Molex Part #
39293206
39299042
39299062
39299082
39299102
39299122
39299142
39299146
39299162
39299202
39299222
39299242

442060001
442060002
442060007



Part numbers affected: 
39-29-9046 

39-29-9066 

39-29-9126 

39-29-9166 

39-29-9186 

39-29-9206 

39-29-9246 

 
 






